Export Price List: Euros - March 2023
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BASSES ™ &st.1979

(Sales Tax Applicable at Local Rate)

Model Euros
Progress Series

Progress Std Bolt-on 4 from € 3,468.00
Progress Std Bolt-on 5 from €3,712.00
Progress Std Bolt-on 6 from €4,013.00
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 4 from € 3,654.00
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 5 from € 3,897.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 4 from € 3,770.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 5 from € 4,013.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 6 from € 4,350.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 7 from € 5,046.00
Hybrid Series

Hybrid Custom 4 from € 3,770.00
Hybrid Custom 5 from €4,013.00
Hybrid Custom 6 from € 4,350.00
J & P Series

J Vintage Classic 4 from € 3,190.00
J Vintage Classic 5 from €3,422.00
J Custom 4 from € 3,770.00
J Custom 5 from € 4,013.00
Contemporary J 4 from €3,422.00
Contemporary J 5 from € 3,665.00
P Vintage Classic 4 from € 3,132.00
P Vintage Classic 5 from € 3,364.00
P Custom 4 from € 3,654.00
P Custom 5 from € 3,886.00



Signature Series
SDJ

SDS Original 4
SDS Original 5
SDS Lite 4
SDS Lite 5

PMS Std 4
PMS Std 5
PMS Custom 4
PMS Custom 5

Hollowbody
Carved Top Semi 4 - thin line
Carved Top Semi 5 - thin line

Carved Top Semi 6 - thin line
Carved Top Semi 4 - deep body

Carved Top Semi 5 - deep body
Carved Top Semi 6 - deep body

Cases

Overwater/Hiscox Custom Lite Flite

Hiscox 'Peardrop' (for 35" scale J and P basses)

from

from
from
from

from

from
from
from

from

from
from

from

from
from

from

€3,074.00

€4,542.00
€4,784.00
€ 4,082.00
€4,324.00

€ 3,162.00
€3,392.00
€ 4,485.00
€4,841.00

€6,382.00
€6,842.00
€7,417.00

€7,475.00
€ 8,165.00
€8,912.00

€165.00
€175.00



