

Export Price List: Euros - March 2023

(Sales Tax Applicable at Local Rate)

Model		Euros
Progress Series		
Progress Std Bolt-on 4	from	€ 3,468.00
Progress Std Bolt-on 5	from	€ 3,712.00
Progress Std Bolt-on 6	from	€ 4,013.00
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 4	from	€ 3,654.00
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 5	from	€ 3,897.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 4	from	€ 3,770.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 5	from	€ 4,013.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 6	from	€ 4,350.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 7	from	€ 5,046.00
Hybrid Series		
Hybrid Custom 4	from	€ 3,770.00
Hybrid Custom 5	from	€ 4,013.00
Hybrid Custom 6	from	€ 4,350.00
J & P Series		
l Vintage Classic 4	from	€ 3,190.00
J Vintage Classic 5	from	€ 3,422.00
J Custom 4	from	€ 3,770.00
Custom 5	from	€ 4,013.00
Contemporary J 4	from	€ 3,422.00
Contemporary J 5	from	€ 3,665.00
P Vintage Classic 4	from	€ 3,132.00
P Vintage Classic 5	from	€ 3,364.00
P Custom 4	from	€ 3,654.00
P Custom 5	from	€ 3,886.00

Signature S	Series
-------------	--------

SDJ	from	€ 3,074.00
SDS Original 4	from	€ 4,542.00
SDS Original 5	from	€ 4,784.00
SDS Lite 4	from	€ 4,082.00
SDS Lite 5	from	€ 4,324.00
PMS Std 4	from	€ 3,162.00
PMS Std 5	from	€ 3,392.00
PMS Custom 4	from	€ 4,485.00
PMS Custom 5	from	€ 4,841.00
<u>Hollowbody</u>		
Carved Top Semi 4 - thin line	from	€ 6,382.00
Carved Top Semi 5 - thin line	from	€ 6,842.00
Carved Top Semi 6 - thin line	from	€ 7,417.00
Carved Top Semi 4 - deep body	from	€ 7,475.00
Carved Top Semi 5 - deep body	from	€ 8,165.00
Carved Top Semi 6 - deep body	from	€ 8,912.00

<u>Cases</u>

Overwater/Hiscox Custom Lite Flite	€165.00
Hiscox 'Peardrop' (for 35" scale J and P basses)	€175.00